
Day Date Time Sport Opponent Home/Away
Saturday 8/3/2019 TBA MS Football Moss (Scrimmage) Away
Sunday 8/4/2019
Monday 8/5/2019 5:00 PM MS Softball Butler Co (Scrimmage) HOME
Tuesday 8/6/2019

Wednesday 8/7/2019
Thursday 8/8/2019 7:00 PM MS Girls Soccer Moss Away

Friday 8/9/2019 TBA MS Boys Soccer TBA HOME
Saturday 8/10/2019 11:00 AM MS Football Hopkinsville HOME

8/10/2019 TBA MS Boys Soccer TBA HOME
Sunday 8/11/2019
Monday 8/12/2019
Tuesday 8/13/2019

Wednesday 8/14/2019 7:00 PM MS Boys Soccer BG Away
Thursday 8/15/2019 5:30 PM MS Football Warren East  HOME

8/15/2019 5:30 PM MS Girls Soccer BG HOME
8/15/2019 5:30 PM  MS Softball Logan Co Away
8/15/2019 5:30 PM MS Volleyball Drakes Creek Away

Friday 8/16/2019
Saturday 8/17/2019 TBA MS Softball SW Tourney Away
Sunday 8/18/2019
Monday 8/19/2019 5:30 PM MS Softball ACS Away
Tuesday 8/20/2019 5:30 PM MS Football South Warren Away



8/20/2019 5:30 PM MS Girls Soccer Drakes Creek HOME
8/20/2019 5:30 PM MS Softball Todd Co HOME
8/20/2019 5:30 PM MS Volleyball Moss HOME

Wednesday 8/21/2019 5:30 PM MS Softball South Warren HOME
8/21/2019 7:00 PM MS Boys Soccer Drake Creek Away

Thursday 8/22/2019 5:30 PM MS Football Drakes Creek HOME
8/22/2019 5:30 PM MS Softball Glasgow Away
8/22/2019 5:30 PM MS Volleyball BG HOME

Friday 8/23/2019
Saturday 8/24/2019
Sunday 8/25/2019
Monday 8/26/2019 5:30 PM MS Softball Warren East Away

8/26/2019 6:00 PM MS Boys Soccer ACS HOME
Tuesday 8/27/2019 5:30 PM MS Football Logan Co Away

8/27/2019 5:30 PM MS Softball Russellville HOME
8/27/2019 5:30 PM MS Volleyball South Warren Away

Wednesday 8/28/2019 6:00 PM MS Boys Soccer St. Joe HOME
Thursday 8/29/2019 5:30 PM MS Softball Barren Co Away

8/29/2019 5:30 PM MS Volleyball Warren East HOME
Friday 8/30/2019

Saturday 8/31/2019 2:00 PM MS Football Marion Co Away
Sunday 9/1/2019
Monday 9/2/2019
Tuesday 9/3/2019 5:30 PM MS Softball  Logan Co HOME

9/3/2019 5:30 PM MS Volleyball St. Joe Away
Wednesday 9/4/2019 6:00 PM MS Boys Soccer Glasgow HOME
Thursday 9/5/2019

Friday 9/6/2019
Saturday 9/7/2019 5:30 PM MS Softball HOME TOURNEY HOME
Sunday 9/8/2019
Monday 9/9/2019 6:00 PM MS Girls Soccer Todd Co HOME



9/9/2019 5:30 PM MS Softball Warren East HOME
9/9/2019 6:00 PM MS Boys Soccer Logan Co HOME
9/9/2019 5:30 PM MS Volleyball St. Joe HOME

Tuesday 9/10/2019 5:30 PM MS Football Barren Co HOME
9/10/2019 5:30 PM MS Softball  Todd Co Away

Wednesday 9/11/2019 5:30 PM MS Softball South Warren Away
9/11/2019 6:00 PM MS Boys Soccer Drakes Creek HOME

Thursday 9/12/2019 5:30 PM  MS Softball Glasgow HOME
9/12/2019 5:30 AM MS Volleyball South Warren HOME

Friday 9/13/2019
Saturday 9/14/2019
Sunday 9/15/2019
Monday 9/16/2019 5:30 PM MS Girls Soccer Portland HOME

9/16/2019 5:30 PM MS Softball ACS HOME
9/16/2019 6:00 PM MS Boys Soccer Russellville HOME
9/16/2019 5:30 PM MS Volleyball Drakes Creek HOME

Tuesday 9/17/2019 5:30 PM  MS Football Moss  Away
9/17/2019 5:30 PM MS Softball Russellville Away

Wednesday 9/18/2019
Thursday 9/19/2019 6:00 PM MS Football East Robertson Away

9/19/2009 6:00 PM MS Girls Soccer Todd Co Away
9/19 5:30 PM MS Softball Barren Co HOME
9/19 5:30 PM MS Volleyball  Moss Away

Friday 9/20/2019
Saturday 9/21/2019 TBA MS Boys Soccer Glasgow Tourney Away
Sunday 9/22/2019
Monday 9/23/2019

9/23/2019 5:30 PM MS Softball District Tour TBA TBA
9/23/2019 6:00 PM MS Boys Soccer ACS HOME
9/23/2019 5:30 PM MS Volleyball BG Away

Tuesday 9/24/2019



Wednesday 9/25/2019 6:00 PM MS Boys Soccer Glasgow Away
Thursday 9/26/2019 5:30 PM MS Football Christian Co Away

9/26/2019 5:30 PM MS Volleyball Warren East Away
Friday 9/27/2019 5:30 PM MS Girls Soccer BG Away

Saturday 9/28/2019
Sunday 9/29/2019
Monday 9/30/2019
Tuesday 10/1/2019 TBA MS District Volleyball Tourney

Wednesday 10/2/2019
Thursday 10/3/2019

Friday 10/4/2019
Saturday 10/5/2019
Sunday 10/6/2019
Monday 10/7/2019
Tuesday 10/8/2019

Wednesday 10/9/2019
Thursday 10/10/2019

Friday 10/11/2019
Saturday 10/12/2019
Sunday 10/13/2019
Monday 10/14/2019
Tuesday 10/15/2019

Wednesday 10/16/2019
Thursday 10/17/2019

Friday 10/18/2019
Saturday 10/19/2019
Sunday 10/20/2019
Monday 10/21/2019
Tuesday 10/22/2019

Wednesday 10/23/2019
Thursday 10/24/2019



Friday 10/25/2019
Saturday 10/26/2019
Sunday 10/27/2019
Monday 10/28/2019
Tuesday 10/29/2019

Wednesday 10/30/2019
Thursday 10/31/2019

Friday 11/1/2019
Saturday 11/2/2019
Sunday 11/3/2019


